- Admin Whitiney Ackeuman
2224 Geulh 200 Weat

Bountigul, Utah 84010
801-298-6080

Effective May 10, 2023
Prices are Subject to Change

PRICE LIST

BURIAL SPACES*
Bountiful Resident Non-Resident
Price Price
: ok $ 2,750.00
Adult Burial Space - Regular Depth $ 750.00 (At time of need ONLY)
Adult Burial Space - Double Depth $ 950.00 $ 3,750.00
(sold only at time of need) : (At time of need ONLY)
Infant Burial Space $ 300.00 $ 600.00
Urn Burial Space $ 300.00 $400.00

*Minimum of 2 spaces together required for each raised headstone.

INTERMENT FEES (Opening & Closing of Grave)

Adult Grave - Regular Depth $ 700.00 $ 1,800.00

A‘zgchhr;‘t’Zr;nzﬁ‘;)b'e Depth $ 950.00 $ 1,900.00

Infant Grave $ 300.00 $ 300.00

Urn Grave $ 200.00 $ 300.00
OTHER FEES

OVERTIME: Saturdays & Legal Holidays $ 500.00 $ 500.00

OVERTIME: After 4:00 p.m.

$ 300.00/hour

$ 300.00/hour

Disinterment: Adult Regular Depth & $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00
Adult Double Depth Top Vault ONLY!!

Disinterment: Infant & Urn Burials $ 400.00 $ 400.00
Marker Fee: Raised Monument $ 200.00 $ 200.00
Marker Fee: Flat Headstone $ 50.00 $ 100.00

Title Transfer Fee (Purchased before May $ 200.00(Each) $ 200.00(Each)

9, 2023)
Title Transfer Fee (Purchase after May 9,
2023)

$ 500.00(Each)

Not Available for
Non-Residents

Plot Location Transfer

$ 300.00(Each)

Not Available for
Non-Residents

**Pre-Need Plot Purchase Fee (This is
added to the amount of the Adult Buri-
al Space Purchase)

$ 250.00

Not Available for
Non-Residents

Bountiful Cemetery needs to be informed of burials at least 48 hours in advance.




